Grade 3

1. alive
2.grind
3.pint
4.drive
5.diet
6.size
/.rise
8.died
9. tried
10. dial
11. five
12. pies

13. inside
14. cried
15. island

Spelling List 5
Grade 4

1. gloves
2.speed
3.skill
4.screens
5.protect
6.front
7.craft
8.brains
9.scared

10.

11.

12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

proper
trace
dream
straight
splinter
screech
spaces
stuff
greedy
sprinkle
strict



